Forte

3-Phase Track Light
LED

Up to

100W

Power
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On Request

Article No.
2.01.1043

Wit 3000K
12680Im 4000K C E
Lumen ccrr
LED Power 94.2W 94.2W
CRI >80Ra
CCT 3000K 4000K
LED Lumen 12360Im 12680Im
LED Efficacy 134Im/W 138lm/W
LOR Up to 85%
Driver 1750 mA Non-Dimmable Driver (included)
Reflector
72°x 98°
included
Description

Barn doors black for Forte

Article No.
see page 102

Barn doors

(not included)

Description
3-Phase tracks and accessories

Dimmable DALI driver available only on request

Article No.
2.17.2221
2.17.2222
2.17.2223
2.17.2224

Product Name

3-Phase Track Light Forte
3-Phase Track Light Forte
3-Phase Track Light Forte
3-Phase Track Light Forte

Color
Grey
White
Grey
White

LED
Lumen

12360lm
12680lm
12360Im
12680Im

CCT

3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K

370

328

CRI

>80Ra
>80Ra
>80Ra
>80Ra

0na0a0n0000000

192

Cooling
Passive
Passive
Passive

Passive

LED
Power

94.2W
94.2W
94.2W
94.2W

124

Reflector
72°x 98°
72°x 98°
72°x 98°
72°x 98°
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