





370	328			<b>I</b>		
		<b>—</b>	192	—	124	

Article No.	Description	Article No.	Description
2.01.1043	Barn doors black for Forte	see page 102	3-Phase tracks and accessories
X X		-	Dimmable DALI driver available only on request
j			

			LED				LED	
Article No.	Product Name	Color	Lumen	CCT	CRI	Cooling	Power	Reflector
2.17.2221	3-Phase Track Light Forte	Grey	12360lm	3000K	>80Ra	Passive	94.2W	72° x 98°
2.17.2222	3-Phase Track Light Forte	White	12680lm	4000K	>80Ra	Passive	94.2W	72° x 98°
2.17.2223	3-Phase Track Light Forte	Grey	12360lm	3000K	>80Ra	Passive	94.2W	72° x 98°
2.17.2224	3-Phase Track Light Forte	White	12680lm	4000K	>80Ra	Passive	94.2W	72° x 98°